General Purpose US FusesGeneral Purpose US Fuses
GPUS37
American Power Fuses
AMP-TRAP®
A4BY (Class L)
12/04
Count on the high interrupting rating
of our most widely-used class L fuse

General Purpose US FusesGeneral Purpose US Fuses
GPUS38
American Power Fuses
AMP-TRAP®
A4BY (Class L)
12/04
200-800A
Standard Fuse Ampere Ratings
801-2000A
3001-4000A2001-3000A
4001-6000A
Safety Note: Class L fuses are dimensioned for one-way interchangeability.
A Class L fuse of any lower ampere rating can be substituted for a given Class L fuse.
Ampere Catalog Ref. Ampere Catalog Ref. Ampere Catalog Ref.
Rating Number Number Rating Number Number Rating Number Number
200 A4BY200 P217823 801 A4BY801 K211172 2000 A4BY2000 A218339
250 A4BY250 P222584 900 A4BY900 C211694 2001 A4BY2001 M218856
300 A4BY300 J201948 1000 A4BY1000 X201431 2500 A4BY2500 L200892
350 A4BY350 Y212725 1100 A4BY1100 H211170 3000 A4BY3000 J211171
400 A4BY400 Z213738 1200 A4BY1200 A211692 3001 A4BY3001 H212205
500 A4BY500 T216286 1201 A4BY1201 X212724 3500 A4BY3500 H213240
600 A4BY600 Q217824 1350 A4BY1350 G213239 4000 A4BY4000 G214251
601 A4BY601 C219376 1400 A4BY1400 Y213737 4001 A4BY4001 J214759
650 A4BY650 Z219902 1500 A4BY1500 H214758 5000 A4BY5000 V216793
700 A4BY700 Q222585 1600 A4BY1600 L215267 6000 A4BY6000 N218857
750 A4BY750 M200893 1601 A4BY1601 T216792
800 A4BY800 Z201433 1800 A4BY1800 K217313
Ampere A B C D E
Rating In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm
200-600* 8-5/8 219 2 51 5/16 8 1-5/8 41 2-13/32 61
601-800 8-5/8 219 2-1/2 63 3/8 9 2 51 2-13/32 61